Order Code Replacement Parts Description
R-BAR-BV030-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V030 Left
R-BAR-BV030-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V030 Right
R-BAR-BV034-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V034 Left
R-BAR-BV034-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V034 Right
R-BAR-BV036-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V036 Left
R-BAR-BV036-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V036 Right
R-BAR-BV040-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V040 Left
R-BAR-BV040-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone BLACK - V040 Right
R-BAR-E010-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E010 Left
R-BAR-E010-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E010 Right
R-BAR-E020-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E020 Left
R-BAR-E020-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E020 Right
R-BAR-E030-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E030 Left
R-BAR-E030-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - E030 Right
R-BAR-LG012 BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - LG012 (BLACK
R-BAR-LG013 BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - LG013 (BLACK
R-BAR-LG016 BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - LG016 (BLACK
R-BAR-LG017 BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - LG017 (BLACK
R-BAR-S011 BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - S011 (BLACK)
R-BAR-V011-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V011 Left
R-BAR-V011-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V011 Right
R-BAR-V020-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V020 Left
R-BAR-V020-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V020 Right
R-BAR-V022-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V022 Right
R-BAR-V030-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V030 Left
R-BAR-V030-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V030 Right
R-BAR-V031-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V031 Left
R-BAR-V031-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V031 Right
R-BAR-V032-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V032 Left
R-BAR-V032-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V032 Right
R-BAR-V034-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V034 Left
R-BAR-V034-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V034 Right
R-BAR-V035-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V035 Left
R-BAR-V035-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V035 Right
R-BAR-V036-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V036 Left
R-BAR-V036-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V036 Right
R-BAR-V037-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V037 Left
R-BAR-V037-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V037 Right
R-BAR-V038-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V038 Left
R-BAR-V038-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V038 Right
R-BAR-V039-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V039 Left
R-BAR-V039-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V039 Right
R-BAR-V040-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V040 Left
R-BAR-V040-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V040 Right
R-BAR-V041-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V041 Left
R-BAR-V041-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V041 Right
R-BAR-V042-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V042 Left
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
R-BAR-V042-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V042 Right
R-BAR-V043-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V043 Left
R-BAR-V043-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V043 Right
R-BAR-V044-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V044 Left
R-BAR-V044-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V044 Right
R-BAR-V045-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V045 Left
R-BAR-V045-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V045 Right
R-BAR-V046-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V046 Left
R-BAR-V046-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V046 Right
R-BAR-V050-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V050 Left
R-BAR-V050-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V050 Right
R-BAR-V051-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V051 Left
R-BAR-V051-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V051 Right
R-BAR-V052-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V052 Left
R-BAR-V052-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V052 Right
R-BAR-V053-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V053 Left
R-BAR-V053-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V053 Right
R-BAR-V054-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V054 Left
R-BAR-V054-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V054 Right
R-BAR-V055-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V055 Left
R-BAR-V055-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V055 Right
R-BAR-V060-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V060 Left
R-BAR-V060-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V060 Right
R-BAR-V131-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V131 Left
R-BAR-V131-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Aluminium Backbone - V131 Right
R-BBE12 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Expander - 12mm
R-BBE12-SH BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Expander SHORT - 12mm
R-BBE14A BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Expander - 14mm
R-BBE17 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Expander - 17mm
R-BBEC5M BB Spares - Barkbusters Collar 5mm
R-BE-AGP BB Spares - AERO-GP Bar End Set (left/right)
R-BE-F650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End F650 - powder coated BLACK
R-BE-MTS16 BB Spares - Barkbusters MTS Bar End - BLACK
R-BE-ST BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Cap Long - (left/right) BLACK
R-BEA01 BB Spares - Barkbusters - Bar End Adaptor
R-BEC2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Cap - powder coated BLACK
R-BEC-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Locking Cap - anodized BLACK
R-BLP-LR BB Spares - AERO-GP BLP Extension Arm and Clip (Pair)
R-BLP-R BB Spares - AERO-GP BLP Extension Arm and Clip (Right Only)
R-BLP-WD BB Spares - AERO-GP Bar End Set (left/right)
R-BESF BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Steel Fitting #1 (special order only)
R-BESF2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Steel Fitting #2 (special order only)
R-BESF4 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Fitting/Adapter - CRF1000L
R-BESF5 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Fitting/Adapter - Harley Davidson
R-BEW35 BB Spares - Bar End Weight 35mm - Black (special order only)
R-BEW35-10 BB Spares - Bar End Weight 35mm - Black 10mm Hole (special order only)
R-BE-F650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End F650 - powder coated BLACK
R-BE-MTS16 BB Spares - Barkbusters MTS Bar End - BLACK
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
R-BE-ST BB Spares - Barkbusters Bar End Cap Long - (left/right) BLACK
R-BPM1 BB Spares - Press Metal Bracket (Version 2) - mild steel with black powder
R-BSSET15 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 15mm
R-BSSRT10 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 10mm
R-BSSRT20 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 20mm
R-BSSRT30 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 30mm
R-BZ1-ALU BB Spares - Barkbusters - BBZ alloy insert strip
R-CAF650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Arm
R-CF19-12 BB Spares - Barkbusters - MX Clamp Frame
R-CF25 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Frame
R-CFS-19 BB Spares - Barkbusters ADV clamp & frame set with fasteners (PAIR)
R-CFS22 BB Spares - Barkbusters Storm Clamp Frame & Saddle
R-CFS-ADV-23 BB Spares - Barkbusters Adventure Clamp Frame & Saddle Set - Left/Right
R-CFS-ADV-24-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters Adventure Clamp Frame & Saddle Set BLACK - Left/Right pair
R-CFS-ADV-LR BB Spares - Barkbusters Adventure Clamp Frame & Saddle Set - Left/Right
R-CFS-ADV-LR-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters Adventure Clamp Frame & Saddle Set BLACK - Left/Right pair
R-CFS20-LR BB Spares - Barkbusters - Clamp Frame and Saddle SET - Left and Right
R-CFS20-LR-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters - Clamp Frame and Saddle SET - BLACK Left and Right (Pair)
R-CLAMP-22 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Set 22mm - Pair (including bolts)
R-COLLAR-M8FH BB Spares - Barkbusters BBZ Collar
R-COLLET14-16 BB Spares - Barkbusters Collet - 14mm to 16mm
R-COLLET14-17 BB Spares - Barkbusters Collet - 14mm to 17mm
R-COLLET14-17-S BB Spares - Barkbusters Collet - 14mm to 17mm (Short)
R-COLLET14-18 BB Spares - Barkbusters Collet - 14mm to 18mm
R-COLLET14-21 BB Spares - Barkbusters Collet - 14mm to 21mm
R-CP1 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel - 45mm
R-CP2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel - 65mm
R-CP3 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel
R-CP4 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel - 60mm
R-CP6-V4 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel Connector 42mm CP6
R-CP8-LR BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel Connectors (Left & Right) with bolts
R-CP8-LR-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel Connectors BLACK (Left & Right) with bolts
R-CP9 BB Spares - Barkbusters Clamp Swivel #9
R-CP10 BB Spares - Barkbusters ADV connector #10
R-CT-98X25 BB Spares - Barkbusters Mini Cable Ties - 98mm (set of 4)
R-CS19-12 BB Spares - Barkbusters - MX Clamp Saddle
R-FT1 BB Spares - Barkbusters Foam Adhesive Strip for BCF-003
R-JOW-T2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Wire Connectors for LED (set of 2)
R-LB19-10 BB Spares - Barkbusters - Sabre Bracket
R-LB23-12 BB Spares - Barkbusters - Sabre Bracket
R-LED2-CAB BB Spares - Barkbusters Joining Wire Set for LED - 200mm
R-ICL BB Spares - Barkbusters Inner Locking Collet
R-M10X60BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 10mm x 60mm - Button Head
R-M10X70BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 10mm x 70mm - Button Head
R-M3X12PHBK BB Spares - Barkbusters Phillips Head Screws - 3mm x 12mm (set of 4)
R-M3.5X12PHBK BB Spares - Barkbusters Phillips Head Screws - 3.5mm x 12mm (set of 4)
R-M4FW BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 4mm x 9mm
R-M4LN BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Nut - 4mm
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
R-M4X10PHZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 4mm x 10mm Phillips Head
R-M4X16MHBB BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 4mm x 16mm - Mush Head
R-M5CW BB Spares - Barkbusters Cupped Washer - 5mm
R-M5FLN BB Spares - Barkbusters Flanged Locking Nut - 5mm
R-M5FW BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 5mm x 10mm
R-M5LN BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Nut - 5mm
R-M5x20HHFZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 5mm x 20mm - Hex Head Flange
R-M5X15SPMH BB Spares - Barkbusters Screw - 5mm x 15mm - Mush Head
R-M5X20SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 5mm x 20mm - Socket Head
R-M5X25SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 5mm x 25mm - Socket Head
R-M5X35HHFZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 5mm x 35mm - Hex Head Flange
R-M5X50FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters - Bolt - 5mm x 50mm - Flat Head
R-M6FW BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 6mm x 12.5mm
R-M6FW-16-2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 6mm
R-M6LN BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Nut - 6mm
R-M6LN-SS BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Nut - 6mm Stainless Steel
R-M6X16BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 16mm - Button Head
R-M6X16FHCSSS BB Spares - Barkbusters - Bolt - 6mm x 16mm - Flat Head - STAINLESS
R-M6X16FHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 16mm - Flat Head - DRI LOC
R-M6X16SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 16mm - Socket Head
R-M6X20BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 20mm - Button Head
R-M6X20SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 20mm - Socket Head
R-M6X25BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 25mm - Button Head
R-M6X25SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 25mm - Socket Head
R-M6X25SHF-F650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 25mm - Socket Head Flange Bolt
R-M6X30BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 30mm - Button Head
R-M6X30FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 35mm - Flat Head
R-M6X30PHBZ BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 30mm - Pan Head Black
R-M6X30SB BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 30mm - Shoulder Bolt
R-M6X30SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 30mm - Socket Head
R-M6X35FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 35mm - Flat Head
R-M6X40HHZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 40mm - Hex Head
R-M6X45FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 45mm - Flat Head
R-M6X45SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 45mm - Socket Head
R-M6X50SHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 50mm - Socket Head - DRI LOC
R-M6X55SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 55mm - Socket Head
R-M6X55SHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 55mm - Socket Head - DRI LOC
R-M6X60FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 60mm - Flat Head
R-M6X70FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 6mm x 70mm - Flat Head
R-M8FW BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 8mm x 17mm
R-M8FW-SS-24 BB Spares - Barkbusters Flat Washer - 8mm x 24mm
R-M8X20BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 20mm - Button Head
R-M8X20FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 20mm - Flat Head
R-M8X25BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 25mm - Button Head
R-M8X25FB10ZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 25mm - Flange Bolt
R-M8X25FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 25mm - Flat Head
R-M8X30FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 30mm - Flat Head
R-M8X30SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 30mm - Socket Head
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
R-M8X35BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 35mm - Button Head
R-M8X35FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 35mm - Flat Head
R-M8X40FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 40mm - Flat Head
R-M8X40FHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 40mm - Flat Head - DRI LOC
R-M8X45BHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 45mm - Button Head
R-M8X45FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 45mm - Flat Head
R-M8X45FHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 45mm - Flat Head - DRI LOC
R-M8X50FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 50mm - Flat Head
R-M8X50FHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 50mm - Flat Head - DRI LOC
R-M8X55SHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 55mm - Socket Head
R-M8X60F650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - F650
R-M8X60FHB10ZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 60mm - Flange Bolt
R-M8X60FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 60mm - Flat Head
R-M8X60FHCSZP-DL BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 60mm - Flat Head - DRI LOC
R-M8X60SHF-ATV BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 60mm - Socket Head Flange Bolt
R-M8X65FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 65mm - Flat Head
R-M8X70FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 70mm - Flat Head
R-M8X75FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 75mm - Flat Head
R-M8X80FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 80mm - Flat Head
R-M8X90FHCSZP BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt - 8mm x 90mm - Flat Head
R-MFC-22 BB Spares - Barkbusters Multi Fit Clamp - 22.4mm internal bore (pair)
R-MFC-28 BB Spares - Barkbusters Multi Fit Clamp - 28.5mm internal bore (pair)
R-MFC-28-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters Multi Fit Clamp - 28.5mm internal bore BLACK (pair)
R-MFC-LR BB Spares - Barkbusters Multi Fit Clamp - Left and Right (pair)
R-MFC-LR-BK BB Spares - Barkbusters Multi Fit Clamp - Left and Right BLACK (pair)
R-NUT10 Barkbusters - Nut 10mm
R-NUT12 BB Spares - Barkbusters Nut with 2 wings
R-S7-BA BB Spares - Barkbusters Bolt Adaptor
R-S7-LA1 BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Adaptor #1 - black
R-S7-LA2 BB Spares - Barkbusters Locking Adaptor #2 - black
R-S7-SP12 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 12mm x 6mm
R-SADDLE25 BB Spares - Barkbusters Saddle - for 1 inch Handlebar
R-SCREWPT3.5X10 BB Spares - Phillips Head Screw 3.5mm x 10mm (x8)
R-SCREWPT3.5X15.5 BB Spares - Barkbusters - Phillips Head Screw 3.5mm x 15.5mm (x4)
R-SCREWVPSSP BB Spares - Barkbusters Screw - Wafer Head
R-SLEEVE19-22 BB Spares - Barkbusters Sleeve - 2pcs/set
R-SP05 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - black
R-SP-F650 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer -Spacer - F650 - 16mm Height - 22mm OD x 6mm ID (from SR22A stock)
R-SP07-20-8 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP10-12-5 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP10-20-10 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP10-22-6 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP12-21 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP12-21-14 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP12-21-17 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP14-21 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP17-20-08 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP20 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
Barkbusters REPLACEMENT PARTS
 Updated 02/12/2025
R-SP20-20-08 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP21-25 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP22 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP25-14-8 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP7-8-6 BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer
R-SP8-19-8-S BB Spares - Barkbusters Spacer - 8mmH x 19mmOD x 8mmID - Stepped
R-ST6G12CP BB Spares - Barkbusters Screw Self Tap (set of 2)
R-TCCA-LR BB Spares - Barkbusters Triple Clamp Connection Arm - Left & Right pair
R-TCP BB Spares - Barkbusters Triple Clamp Post
R-VPS-MX-L BB Spares - Barkbusters Plastic Mounting Bracket - Left
R-VPS-MX-R BB Spares - Barkbusters Plastic Mounting Bracket - Right
Items available upon request through your local motorcycle dealer or Barkbusters stockist.